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ALBATROSS BAY

RESORT

MAINS

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

PIZZA

Natural Oysters
Kilpatrick Oysters
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Bowl of Chips
With aioli

Seasoned Wedges
With sweet chilli and sour cream

Buffalo Chicken Wings
With spicy BBQ sauce

Jalapefio Poppers (6)
With lime and coriander dip

Salt & Pepper Squid
With Japanese mayo

Texas Loaded Chips
With pulled beef, melted cheese and jalapefios

SALADS

1/2 dozen 24.0 | dozen 38.0

1/2 dozen 26.0 | dozen 40.0

8.0
10.0
9.0

14.0

1/2 kilo14.0] T kilo 22.0

6 for 15.0| 12 for 24.0

18.0

18.0

Caesar Salad

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, poached egg, croutons,
parmesan cheese, and anchovy dressing

Pear & Rocket Salad

Poached pear, rocket, red onion, feta and
parmesan with olive oil dressing

Thai Salad
Hokkien noodles, Asian greens, herbs,
fresh chilli and toasted nuts with Thai dressing

22.0

22.0

22.0

Wild Local Barramundi

Grilled Barramundi served with salad, chips,
lemon and tartare (gf)

Spainish Mackeral
Beer battered served with chips,
salad and tartare sauce

Prawn Linguine
Linguine with Gulf caught prawns, garlic,
chilli, fresh herbs, tomato and olive oil

Chicken Schnitzel
Herb and parmesan crumbed chicken breast
served with chips and salad

Chicken Parmigiana

Herb and parmesan crumbed chicken breast
topped with Napoli sauce, ham, cheese,
chips and salad

Pasta Carbonara
Linguine, bacon, mushrooms, garlic
white wine cream sauce and parmesan

Add Chicken

300gm Rib Fillet
Grain fed, Black City Beef (Darling Downs)

served with chips, salad and
your choice of sauce (gf)

250gm Rump

Grain fed, MSA 3, Yard Stick (Central QLD)
served with chips, salad and

your choice of sauce (gf)

SAUCES

30.0

28.0

28.0

25.0

28.0

23.0

+4.0

39.0

25.0

Red Wine Gravy (gf), Diane (gf),Mixed Pepper (gf),
Mushroom (gf), Spicy BBQ (gf)

ADD EXTRA SAUCES +3.0

Add Chicken +4.0
Add Pork Belly +6.0
Add Crispy Beef +6.0
Add Salt & Pepper Calamari +6.0
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Cheeseburger
Grilled beef patty, American cheese and
pickles on a toasted bun with chips

Old School Weipa Steak Sandwich

Rib fillet, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato,
grilled onions and BBQ sauce on thick white toast

Angus Beef Burger
Grilled Angus beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion,
grilled bacon and special sauce on a toasted bun

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Buttermilk fried chicken, house slaw,
pickles and spicy mayo on a toasted bun

Grilled Mushroom Burger

Marinated field mushrooms, lettuce, tomato,
goats cheese and tomato relish on a toasted bun (v)

LOW & SLOW BB

18.0

25.0

24.0

23.0

21.0

Spice Rubbed BBQ Angus Beef Ribs
Served with chips and salad (gf)

Sticky Rum Glazed Pork Riblets
Served with chips and salad (gf)

Beef Brisket

Texas style slow smoked BBQ with slaw,
chips and spicy BBQ sauce

TOPPERS

28.0

28.0

28.0

Add Salt & Peper Calmari
Add Garlic Prawns

+6.0
+9.0

Gluten Free (gf) Vegetarian (v)

Margherita

Napolitana sauce, fomato base, bocconcini,
basil and olive oil (v)

Hawaiian
Double smoked ham, pineapple and mozzarella

Pepperoni
Sliced pepperoni, mozzarella and tomato base

Supreme

Smoked ham, pepperoni, olives, capsicum,
mushroom, onion, mozzarella

Veggie Delight
Garlic, mushrooms, red onion, olives,
feta cheese, pumpkin, mozzarella and pesto (v)

The Alby Cajun

Chicken, bacon, mushrooms, avocado, Spanish onion,
mozzarella and sweet chilli and yoghurt drizzle

Texas Ranch
Pulled pork, cherry tomatoes, red onion, jalapefio,
mozzarella, smoky BBQ sauce and ranch dressing

Meat Master
Pulled Angus beef, double smoked ham,
pepperoni, bacon, chorizo and tomato

Fiery Surf & Turf
Tiger prawns, chorizo, jalapefio, bacon,
cherry tomatoes and mozzarella

GLUTEN FREE BASES AVAILABLE
Add Anchovies

e All day dining from 12pm till 8.30pm

Please be advised that although all care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements, it must be noted

that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat, eggs, fungi, lupin & dairy products

L__Lh_

21.0

21.0

25.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

25.0

27.0

+3.0
+3.0




