

RESORT

SNACKS TO SHARE

Add Crispy Beef

Add Salt & Pepper Calamari

Natural Oysters	1/2 dozen 24.0 dozen 38.0	
Kilpatrick Oysters	1/2 dozen 26.0 dozen 40.0	
Garlic Bread	8.0	
Cheesy Garlic Bread	10.0	
Bowl of Chips With aioli	9.0	
Seasoned Wedges With sweet chilli and sour crea	14.0 m	
Buffalo Chicken Wings With spicy BBQ sauce	1/2 kilo 14.0 1 kilo 22.0	
Jalapeño Poppers (6) With lime and coriander dip	6 for 15.0 12 for 24.0	
Salt & Pepper Squid With Japanese mayo	18.0	
Texas Loaded Chips With pulled beef, melted chees	se and jalapeños	
SALADS		
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, poa parmesan cheese, and anchov		
Pear & Rocket Salad Poached pear, rocket, red onic parmesan with olive oil dressir		
Thai Salad Hokkien noodles, Asian green: fresh chilli and toasted nuts wi		
Add Chicken	+4.0	
Add Pork Belly	+6.0	

+6.0

+6.0

MAINS

Wild Local Barramundi Grilled Barramundi served with salad, chips, lemon and tartare (gf)	30.0	Ch Gr pic
Spainish Mackeral Beer battered served with chips, salad and tartare sauce	28.0	OI Rik gri
Prawn Linguine Linguine with Gulf caught prawns, garlic, chilli, fresh herbs, tomato and olive oil	28.0	A n Gr gri
Chicken Schnitzel Herb and parmesan crumbed chicken breast served with chips and salad	25.0	So Bu pic
Chicken Parmigiana Herb and parmesan crumbed chicken breast topped with Napoli sauce, ham, cheese, chips and salad	28.0	Gr Ma go
Pasta Carbonara Linguine, bacon, mushrooms, garlic white wine cream sauce and parmesan	23.0	1
Add Chicken	+4.0	Sp Se
300gm Rib Fillet Grain fed, Black City Beef (Darling Downs) served with chips, salad and your choice of sauce (gf)	39.0	Sti Se Be
250gm Rump Grain fed, MSA 3, Yard Stick (Central QLD) served with chips, salad and	25.0	Te chi
your choice of sauce (gf)		T
SAUCES		Ad

$\label{eq:result} \textbf{Red Wine Gravy}(gf), \textbf{Diane}(gf), \textbf{Mixed Pepper}(gf), \\$
Mushroom (gf) , Spicy BBQ (gf)
ADD EXTRA SAUCES +3.0

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Cheeseburger Grilled beef patty, American cheese and pickles on a toasted bun with chips	18.0	Margher Napolita basil and
Old School Weipa Steak Sandwich Rib fillet, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, grilled onions and BBQ sauce on thick white toast	25.0	Hawaiia Double si
Angus Beef Burger Grilled Angus beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, grilled bacon and special sauce on a toasted bun	24.0	Peppero Sliced pe
Southern Fried Chicken Burger Buttermilk fried chicken, house slaw,	23.0	Supreme Smoked I mushroo
pickles and spicy mayo on a toasted bun Grilled Mushroom Burger Marinated field mushrooms, lettuce, tomato,	21.0	Veggie D Garlic, m feta chee
goats cheese and tomato relish on a toasted bun (v)		The Alby Chicken, mozzarel
Spice Rubbed BBQ Angus Beef Ribs Served with chips and salad (gf)	28.0	Texas Ra Pulled por mozzarell
Sticky Rum Glazed Pork Riblets Served with chips and salad (gf)	28.0	Meat Ma Pulled Ar pepperor
Beef Brisket Texas style slow smoked BBQ with slaw, chips and spicy BBQ sauce TOPPERS	28.0	Fiery Sur Tiger prav cherry tor
Add Salt & Peper Calmari Add Garlic Prawns	+6.0 +9.0	GLUTEN Add Anc

Gluten Free (gf) Vegetarian (v) • All day dining from 12pm till 8.30pm

Please be advised that although all care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements, it must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat, eggs, fungi, lupin & dairy products

墩

PIZZA

herita litana sauce, tomato base, bocconcini, ınd olive oil (v)	18.0
iiian le smoked ham, pineapple and mozzarella	21.0
e roni pepperoni, mozzarella and tomato base	21.0
r me ed ham, pepperoni, olives, capsicum, room, onion, mozzarella	25.0
e Delight a, mushrooms, red onion, olives, neese, pumpkin, mozzarella and pesto (v)	23.0
Iby Cajun en, bacon, mushrooms, avocado, Spanish onion, arella and sweet chilli and yoghurt drizzle	23.0
Ranch pork, cherry tomatoes, red onion, jalapeño, ırella, smoky BBQ sauce and ranch dressing	23.0
Master Angus beef, double smoked ham, eroni, bacon, chorizo and tomato	25.0
Surf & Turf prawns, chorizo, jalapeño, bacon, tomatoes and mozzarella	27.0
TEN FREE BASES AVAILABLE	+3.0
Anchovies	+3.0